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*¥*%* MIDWEST SPL WINNERS ***

149.1 Lucas Snyder F150
134.6 Ethan Altenbaumer
135.6 Rock Mutchler

MSD 2 ===
149.8 Chris Martinez
146.1 Amanda Estes
144.8 Benjamin Nash
140.0 Noah Dean
143.2 Tbo Shadow

MSD 3 ===

147.7 Robert Simmons
146.3 Dylan Simmons

Basic 1 ===

144.1  Amanda Estes
Basic 2 ===

122.1  Nick Burks

Basic 3 ===

Basic 4 ===

Basic Trunk

147.0 Chris Martinez

Advanced 1 ===

Advanced 2 ===

Advanced 3 ===
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1 165.1 Cameron Housley

=== Advanced No Wall ===

=== Advanced Trunk ===

1 150.2 Chris Martinez
=== Xtreme 1 ===

1 116.1 Chris Martinez
=== Xtreme 2 ===

1 96.5 Lucas Snyder
=== Xtreme 3 ===

1 147.5 Cameron Housley
=== Xtreme 4 ===

1 104.7  Nick Burks

=== Kaos 1 ===

1 144.9 Chris Martinez
=== Kaos 2 ===

1 109.9 Lucas Snyder
=== Kaos 3 ===

1 159.4  Cameron Housley
=== Kaos 4 ===

1 120.5 Nick Burks

=== Mayhem Max ==

=== Mayhem Hertz ===

Top Ten Competitors

165.1 165.
150.2 150.
116.1 116.
96.5 96.5
147.5 147.
104.7 104.
144.9 144.
109.9 109.
159.0 159.
120.5 120.

1 165.1

2 150.2

1 116.1

96.5 96.

5 147.5

7 104.7

9 144.9

9 109.9

@ 159.0
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Cameron Housley
Cameron Housley
Chris Martinez
Chris Martinez
Lucas Snyder F150
Robert Simmons
Cameron Housley
Chris Martinez
Dylan Simmons
Amanda Estes



